Features
◆ MD52 features its stainless extension tube, suitable to work in the harsh condition
against dust and rain.
◆ Main applications：industrial equipment
◆ Input voltage：24V DC
◆ Max. load：1000N (push / pull)
◆ Max. current：5A @ 24V DC
◆ Max. speed：25mm/sec @ no load

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-IND-T-0005-1.1
Ordering Key
MD52—24—M6—□□□.□□□—□0□
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
Motor and Spindle Type
M6 (Refer to Performance Data)
Retracted Length
Extended Length
Positioning feedback
0：None
P：Potentiometer (POT)
Reserved
Options
0：None
1：Bellow
2：Metal worm wheel
3：Bellow + Metal worm wheel